
 

                            

P.O. Box 961023  |  Fort Worth, Texas 76161  |  817-222-8455 direct |  817-834-3152 fax 

Physical Address:  122 East Exchange Ave.  |  Suite 420  |  Fort Worth, Texas 76164  |  apha.com 

Performance Department 

2023 APHA Judge Additions 

Please add these judges to your 2023 APHA Judges Directory. You can find the most updated judge’s 
information on our website at www.apha.com/showing/judges, then click on Directory. 

Global Judges: 

Tammy Braham 
724-967-5501 
tammybraham@gmail.com 
14900 Painesville Warren Rd 
Thompson, OH   44086 
Other Cards Held: ABRA, 
AQHA, IBHA, NSBA, PtHA 
 
Sarah Schobert 
540-597-2408 
sschobert@tamu.edu 
6525 Castenson Rd 
Bryan, TX   77808 
Other Cards Held: NSBA, 
PtHA, POA 
 
Tammie Whitt 
360-866-7105/360-951-1452 
tammie_whitt@hotmail.com 
7540 Whittaker Rd Nw 
Olympia, WA   98502-9516 
Other Cards Held: ABRA, 
AQHA, ASHA, PtHA, POA 
 
Shane Young 
336-469-0381 
shanegyoung01@gmail.com 
1128 Center Rd 
Yadkinville, NC   27055 
Other Cards Held: AQHA, 
NSBA 

IJC-Latin America Judges:  
 
Jose Francisco Davila 
844-415-8266 
ventas_tjfd@outlook.com 
Lago Blanco #624 
Satillo Coahuila, Mexico 
25215 
 
Heriberto Orozco Juarez 
333-952-4218 
charrazoo@icloud.com 
Rayon #863 Colonia La 
Aurora 
Zapopan Jalisco, Mexico 
45180 
 
Ruben Rodrigo Sanchez 
Mendez 
734-127-8268 
abra_19@hotmail.com 
C Las Flores 11 PBLO Tetelpa 
Zacatepec Morelos, Mexico 
62780 
 
Carlos Rodriguez 
068-841-6556 
c14rodriguez@hotmail.com 
50M Norte 25M Oeste De La 
CCSS 
21001 Quesada 
Costa Rica 

IJC-Europe Judges: 
 
Alexandra Jagfeld 
jagfeld@t-online.de 
Verkaelt Str 10 
47589 Nedem-Keppeln 
Germany 
Other Cards Held: AQHA 
 
Rikke Benjaminsen 
rbenjaminsen@icloud.com 
Baumgarten 9 
5252 Aspach 
Austria 

 
For more information, contact APHA Senior Director of Judges, Shows and Education David Dellin by 
phone at (817) 718-4223 or by e-mail at ddellin@apha.com. 
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